
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 01 December 2020

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIME LEE MONEY Last start Masters winner BUL, 17/11/2020, R9, M 1M 2M 3M M1/3D. Campbell 470586 19/0300

 2 BURNING FUEL Weighted points score GBN, 13/11/2020, R10, M 4M 6P 6P M1/2M. Wilcox 473926 23/0222

 3 KROES Weighted points score WPK, 10/10/2020, R3, M 6M 1M 1M M1/2D. Campbell 470146 18/0214

 4 GONE CRACKERS Weighted points score GBN, 06/11/2020, R3, P 2P 3M 1M M2/2/3M. Bell 485566 6/0231

 5 TEE BEE Weighted points score MAT, 23/11/2020, R3, M 4M 3M 3M M2/2/2M. Bell 485564 8/0153

 6 WOMAN IN BLACK Last start Masters placegetter RIC, 25/11/2020, R12, M 2M 7P (FEL)M M3/1A. Wade 458896 9/0151

 7 STONEAGE ROMEO Weighted points score NOW, 24/10/2020, R8, P 6P 3M 2M M3/1D. Maniaci 450272 9/0140

 8 DOUGHBOY HOLLOW Weighted points score NOW, 24/10/2020, R9, P 8P 5Y 3P M3/2D. Maniaci 450275 5/083
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 01 December 2020

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HYPERVENTILATE Last start winner BUL, 24/11/2020, R2, P 1P 3P 5/4J. Croser 524919 1/0140

 2 KEEPING ON Last start Provincial winner GBN, 06/11/2020, R6, P 1P 3P 1P 5/1J. Callaughan 508715 5/3240

 3 NANGAR SAL 2 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 25/11/2020, R6, P 1P 5P 3P 5/1A. Bell 525553 4/3216

 4 MALT AND SCOTCH Last start Provincial winner RIC, 22/11/2020, R7, P 1P 3P 3P 5/2A. Wade 528726 3/2213

 5 GOOD ODDS REWARD 2 Last start Provincial winner DAP, 26/11/2020, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2A. Bell 531163 3/2196

 6 MANHATTAN MOCHA 1 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 30/10/2020, R9, P 1P 1P 4P 5/3S. Sultana 528248 2/1165

 7 CASH STORM 3 Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2020, R6, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4C. Watts 531120 1/0168

 8 COLD STREAK 2 Weighted points score HVL, 23/10/2020, R5 2P 1P 3P 5/4C. Bell 531982 1/0168

 9 SUPERSONIC BLUE 3 Weighted points score RIC, 15/11/2020, R6, P 6P 4P 3P 5/2R. Hancock 529712 3/2138

 10 WICKED BELLA Weighted points score NOW, 14/11/2020, R2, P 4P 5P 1P 5/3C. Bell 526173 3/1132

 11 HOT STREAK 2 Weighted points score HVL, 23/10/2020, R5 6P 3P 1P 5/4C. Bell 531981 1/0121

 12 MOTOWN PRINCE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 25/11/2020, R4, P 7P 1P 2P 5/4R. Nicolaou 528115 1/0116

 13 INEPT Weighted points score DAP, 26/11/2020, R10, P 8P 5P 1P 5/4S. Evans 520458 2/0109

 14 SET TO BE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 24/11/2020, R9, P 7P 8P 8P 5/2R. Nicolaou 521345 4/2107

 15 DONNA'S DIAMOND 1 Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R4, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4P. Camilleri 522886 1/085

 16 BOAB 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R11, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4D. Betts 533632 1/081

 17 CALL HER PINKY Weighted points score GOS, 24/11/2020, R8, P 7P 6P 8P 5/1R. Nicolaou 492217 5/467
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 01 December 2020

P MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 QUEEN RUTELA Last start placegetter BUL, 24/11/2020, R2, P 2P 2P 4P M/1G. Micallef 528704 0/0107

 2 UNDER THE THUMB Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 11/11/2020, R1, P 3P 5P M/1D. Campbell 532803 0/088

 3 HIATUS 2 First start M/1S. Evans 532603 0/00

 4 WIND OF CHANGE Unrequired at last meeting BUL, 24/11/2020, R2, P 7P M/1M. Stegnjaic 522899 0/033

 5 MAD ABOUT YOU Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 24/11/2020, R3, P 7P M/1V. Spiteri 532527 0/033

 6 RAGTIME Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 24/11/2020, R2, P 8P M/1P. Spiteri 530599 0/025

 7 BELLA RULES 2 Weighted points score MAT, 19/10/2020, R2, P 5P 4P 7P M/1J. Callaughan 528283 0/090

 8 FLASHING DESIRE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 14/11/2020, R5, P 6P 4P 7P M/1R. Cooper 528126 0/048

 9 SARAH SAILFISH 1 Weighted points score WBL, 19/11/2020, R2 8P 6P 4P M/1A. Bell 527961 0/048

 10 JOHANNA JEWEL 2 Weighted points score DAP, 26/11/2020, R1, P 5P 7P M/1A. Bell 528833 0/044

 11 KAMIKAZE MAGIC Weighted points score BUL, 15/09/2020, R1, P 6P (FEL)Y 8Y M/1R. Newell 524924 0/036
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 01 December 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VERIDIS BALE 2 Last start winner BUL, 17/11/2020, R7, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2S. Rhodes 526885 3/2228

 2 CANDY CARRERA Last start winner BUL, 24/11/2020, R9, P 1P 5C 1P 5/3P. Massa 521019 5/1180

 3 TOMMY TYPHOON Last start placegetter BUL, 24/11/2020, R7, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1J. Fisher 528449 5/3229

 4 SAVOURY Last start placegetter BUL, 24/11/2020, R8, P 3P 7P 4P 5/3R. Metselaar 523013 2/1129

 5 MY MATE HOLDEN Last start Provincial winner BUL, 24/11/2020, R11, P 1P 6P 3P 5/2V. Sultana 529668 3/2225

 6 NANGAR SAL 1 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 25/11/2020, R6, P 1P 5P 3P 5/1A. Bell 525553 4/3216

 7 ZIPPING LAWRENCE Last start Provincial winner RIC, 20/11/2020, R4, P 1P 1P 5/3L. Adams 528607 2/1211

 8 GOOD ODDS REWARD 1 Last start Provincial winner DAP, 26/11/2020, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2A. Bell 531163 3/2196

 9 MANHATTAN MOCHA 2 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 30/10/2020, R9, P 1P 1P 4P 5/3S. Sultana 528248 2/1165

 10 PHOENIX RULES 1 Last start Provincial winner BUL, 24/11/2020, R1, P 1P 4P 2P 5/4J. Callaughan 528284 1/0104

 11 IVY CONNIVING Weighted points score WPK, 24/10/2020, R8, C 5C 1C 3P 5/3S. Sultana 528247 3/1231

 12 FALCON LANE Weighted points score BUL, 24/11/2020, R11, P 3P 1P 3P 5/3A. Halovic 533494 2/1212

 13 CARSON BALE Weighted points score WPK, 07/11/2020, R6, C 4C 2C 4P 5/3S. Rhodes 497954 7/1212

 14 BROADWAY EXPRESS 1 Weighted points score HOB, 05/11/2020, R10 6P 7P 3P 5/3A. Bell 525977 4/1189

 15 NERO BALE Weighted points score DAP, 22/10/2020, R8, P 8P 3P 5P 5/4S. Rhodes 508625 2/0171

 16 COLD STREAK 1 Weighted points score HVL, 23/10/2020, R5 2P 1P 3P 5/4C. Bell 531982 1/0168

 17 CASH STORM 1 Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2020, R6, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4C. Watts 531120 1/0168

 18 HARDAWAY RANGER Weighted points score BUL, 24/11/2020, R8, P 5P 5P 1P 5/3R. Marsden 529645 2/1158

 19 FANCY STORM Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2020, R4, P 4P 2P 6Y 5/4M. Wilcox 527065 3/0153

 20 ESCALERA Weighted points score NOW, 14/11/2020, R4, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4C. Bell 526545 1/0150

 21 ARMY BALE Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R8, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4S. Rhodes 499378 4/0141

 22 ISHANI Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R6, P 7P 5P 3P 5/1D. Campbell 521790 4/3138

 23 SUPERSONIC BLUE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 15/11/2020, R6, P 6P 4P 3P 5/2R. Hancock 529712 3/2138

 24 CHASE ME DOWN Weighted points score BUL, 03/10/2020, R9, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4M. Sultana 529934 1/0123

 25 HOT STREAK 1 Weighted points score HVL, 23/10/2020, R5 6P 3P 1P 5/4C. Bell 531981 1/0121

 26 FLORENTINE BALE Weighted points score DAP, 26/11/2020, R4, P 7P 2P 5P 5/1S. Rhodes 499383 5/3117

 27 MOTOWN PRINCE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/11/2020, R4, P 7P 1P 2P 5/4R. Nicolaou 528115 1/0116

 28 HIGH PRIESTESS Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R9, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/0111

 29 SET TO BE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 24/11/2020, R9, P 7P 8P 8P 5/2R. Nicolaou 521345 4/2107

 30 MOCK MOCK Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2020, R7, P 4P 4P 6P 5/2M. Bell 522174 6/299

 31 MACK BOY Weighted points score BUL, 24/11/2020, R11, P 4P 1P 7P 5/4P. Goodsell 530570 1/098
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 01 December 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 MY LUCKY MIA Weighted points score WPK, 25/11/2020, R4, P 6P 6P 6P 5/1M. Pease 500226 6/587

 33 ISAAKO Weighted points score BUL, 22/02/2020, R3, B 7P 4P 5P 5/4G. Suter 496955 1/087

 34 ROY RIP Weighted points score RIC, 25/11/2020, R5, P 7P 1P 4P 5/4A. Bell 528619 1/086

 35 DONNA'S DIAMOND 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R4, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4P. Camilleri 522886 1/085

 36 BOAB 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R11, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4D. Betts 533632 1/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 01 December 2020

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GENERAL CORTEZ 2 Weighted points score RIC, 15/11/2020, R12, P 4P 1P 1P 1/2A. Bell 526405 10/9288

 2 BLACK MAXIE Weighted points score BUL, 24/11/2020, R6, P 6P 3P 4P 2/1/1J. Callaughan 491245 12/7210

 3 MR. HYPERACTIVE Last start winner BUL, 24/11/2020, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/3J. Croser 524917 6/5291

 4 COLE SEAR Weighted points score DAP, 26/11/2020, R5, P 3P 3P 5C 3/1/3K. Sultana 526987 6/5240

 5 ROAD LEE LASS Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2020, R9, P 4P 6P 5P 3/1/3P. Oldfield 497759 8/6156

 6 BALLISTIC BULLET Last start placegetter BUL, 24/11/2020, R7, P 2P 1P 1P 4/1/3B. May 526194 5/4243

 7 BLACK TWISTER Weighted points score BUL, 24/11/2020, R7, P 6P 3P 1P 4/1/2M. Gatt 523856 9/3201

 8 SURPRISE FLING Weighted points score WPK, 29/08/2020, R3, C 8C 1P 2P 4/1/3R. Metselaar 493970 8/4166
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 01 December 2020

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STERLO MAGIC 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 24/11/2020, R3, P 3P 4P 7P M/1G. Micallef 531241 0/090

 2 ROCKSTAR NEWBOLD 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WPK, 23/09/2020, R1, P

DAP, 17/09/2020, R2, P

3P 3P M/1S. Evans 529841 0/0123

 3 ALPHA PLUS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 26/11/2020, R2, P 3P M/1M. Bell 530765 0/0117

 4 ZIPPING NISEKO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 07/10/2020, R2, P 5P 2P M/1L. Adams 528599 0/096

 5 HIATUS 1 First start M/1S. Evans 532603 0/00

 6 JUNGLE FEVER First start M/1K. Wright 529968 0/00

 7 FOUR DEEP Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 13/11/2020, R4, P 4P M/1M. Sultana 531131 0/058

 8 SALLY'S REWARD Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 24/11/2020, R2, P 5P M/1V. Spiteri 532532 0/050

 9 REDEVELOP Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 24/11/2020, R3, P 5P M/1P. Spiteri 530596 0/050

 10 BELLA RULES 1 Weighted points score MAT, 19/10/2020, R2, P 5P 4P 7P M/1J. Callaughan 528283 0/090

 11 LITTLE UTAH Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R3, P 7P (BDN)P (FEL)P M/1J. Satti 524142 0/079

 12 MUMNESIA Weighted points score RIC, 25/11/2020, R3, P 6P 6P 6P M/1K. Coleman 490791 0/074

 13 FLASHING DESIRE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 14/11/2020, R5, P 6P 4P 7P M/1R. Cooper 528126 0/048

 14 SARAH SAILFISH 2 Weighted points score WBL, 19/11/2020, R2 8P 6P 4P M/1A. Bell 527961 0/048

 15 JOHANNA JEWEL 1 Weighted points score DAP, 26/11/2020, R1, P 5P 7P M/1A. Bell 528833 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 01 December 2020

P 4/5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MALDINI Weighted points score WPK, 21/11/2020, R9, C 3C 1P 1P 4/1/3D. Matic 522743 9/4326

 2 ZAMBORA TAN 2 Weighted points score DAP, 26/11/2020, R7, P 4P 1P 3P 4/1/2P. Massa 521020 10/6219

 3 PHOENIX RULES 2 Last start winner BUL, 24/11/2020, R1, P 1P 4P 2P 5/4J. Callaughan 528284 1/0104

 4 MY MATE JIM Last start placegetter BUL, 24/11/2020, R5, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4V. Sultana 529670 4/0165

 5 VERIDIS BALE 1 Last start Provincial winner BUL, 17/11/2020, R7, P 1P 1P 2P 5/4S. Rhodes 526885 3/0228

 6 OFFLINE Weighted points score BUL, 24/11/2020, R5, P 6P 1P 5P 5/1B. Sita 522895 6/3207

 7 BROADWAY EXPRESS 2 Weighted points score HOB, 05/11/2020, R10 6P 7P 3P 5/2A. Bell 525977 4/2189

 8 ROMAN REMISS Weighted points score WPK, 25/11/2020, R3, P 8P 1P 6P 5/1M. Wilcox 522011 10/3153

 9 UTAH DELTA Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R8, P 7P 6P 2P 5/3J. Satti 524144 2/1108

 10 LIGHTNING KIWI Weighted points score DAP, 26/11/2020, R6, P 6P 5P 5P 5/2C. Bell 508245 6/2105

 11 FUN GUY EBBY Weighted points score BUL, 24/11/2020, R10, P 4P 5P 5Y 5/4M. Eberand 522959 2/0102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 01 December 2020

P 5 472 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VERIDIS BALE 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/4S. Rhodes 526885 3/0228

 2 ZIPPING DEMAND Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5/3L. Adams 528601 2/1211

 3 WARREN WAHOO Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 2P 5/4A. Bell 527959 3/0210

 4 BRADMAN BEST Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 1P 5/3C. Field 525609 3/1205

 5 ZIPPING SAPPORO Grade order Grade 5 1C 1P 4P 5/4L. Adams 528605 2/1198

 6 GOLD TIE AFFAIR Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 2P 5/2D. Campbell 524921 3/2198

 7 CASH STORM 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 1P 5/4C. Watts 531120 1/0168

 8 WAZOWSKI 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 3P 5/4M. Jenner 520677 1/0162

 9 CARTER'S RANSOM Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4K. Pedrana 535147 1/0151

 10 SUPERSONIC BLUE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 3P 5/4R. Hancock 529712 3/0138

 11 GOOD ODDS REBEL Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 1P 5/4A. Bell 531156 2/0133

 12 JOHN JOHN DORY Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 5P 5/4A. Bell 527956 2/0129

 13 INNOCENT Grade order Grade 5 5C 5P 7P 5/2R. Goodwin 524431 3/2123

 14 UTAH DELTA Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 2P 5/3J. Satti 524144 2/1108

 15 PHOENIX RULES 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 2P 5/4J. Callaughan 528284 1/0104

 16 WOMEN IN UNIFORM Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 2P 5/3A. Wade 499360 3/1102

 17 FUN GUY EBBY Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 5Y 5/4M. Eberand 522959 2/0102

 18 TIGER TITAN Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 4P 5/3A. Bell 522102 2/193
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 01 December 2020

P MX 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLUE LEGACY Last start placegetter BUL, 24/11/2020, R4, P 2P 2P 5C 5/3C. Bell 522490 2/1191

 2 GOLD TIE BOB Last start placegetter BUL, 24/11/2020, R4, P 3P 6P 1Y 5/4K. Markham 524928 1/0119

 3 FLASHING TORQUE Last start Provincial winner NOW, 22/11/2020, R7, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2R. Cooper 526993 3/2258

 4 FEDERAL FLETCH Weighted points score GOS, 24/11/2020, R6, P 3P 1P 6P 5/3S. Burgis 498222 3/1189

 5 WAZOWSKI 1 Weighted points score BUL, 24/11/2020, R9, P 3P 4P 3P 5/4M. Jenner 520677 1/0162
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 01 December 2020

P 1 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GENERAL CORTEZ 1 Weighted points score RIC, 15/11/2020, R12, P 4P 1P 1P 1/2A. Bell 526405 10/9288
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 01 December 2020

P 2 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZHUKOV Weighted points score RIC, 25/11/2020, R10, P 3P 5P 2P 2/1/2C. Lovelee 498930 11/10245
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 01 December 2020

P 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FREEWAY LASS Last start Provincial winner NOW, 22/11/2020, R10, P 1P 5P 3P 3/1/3P. Oldfield 497762 7/6270
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 01 December 2020

P 4 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLUESTONE SOPHIE Last start placegetter BUL, 03/10/2020, R5, P 3P 8P 4P 4/1/2R. Newell 491308 20/7207
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 01 December 2020

P 3 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK SHIFTY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R10, C 7C 8C 1C 3/1/1A. Bell 521014 11/6230
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 01 December 2020

P M 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROCKSTAR NEWBOLD 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WPK, 23/09/2020, R1, P

DAP, 17/09/2020, R2, P

3P 3P M/1S. Evans 529841 0/0123

 2 ALPHA PLUS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 26/11/2020, R2, P 3P M/1M. Bell 530765 0/0117

 3 STERLO MAGIC 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 24/11/2020, R3, P 3P 4P 7P M/1G. Micallef 531241 0/090

 4 TACHYCARDIC Weighted points score BUL, 24/11/2020, R3, P 4P 4P M/1K. Coleman 529696 0/061
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 01 December 2020

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK SHIFTY 1 Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R10, C 7C 8C 1C 3/1/1A. Bell 521014 11/6230
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 01 December 2020

P 4 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZAMBORA TAN 1 Weighted points score DAP, 26/11/2020, R7, P 4P 1P 3P 4/1/2P. Massa 521020 10/6219
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 01 December 2020

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOLD OSTARE Last start winner BUL, 10/11/2020, R3, P 1P 4P 7P 5/3A. Mulrine 508627 4/1154
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